NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
top indicator/live gripping-lugs size 4, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / DS-LFBCATI64-05-0822_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
IEC NH FUSE-LINKS
The NH system is classified among plug-in fuse systems and is

Size 4 Size 4a
Size 4 4a
Rated current 400 ... 1000 A 500 ... 1000 A
Rated breaking capacity AC 120 kA 120 kA
Rated voltage AC 690 V 690 V
Indication System top indicator top indicator
Width 100 mm 100 mm
Size 4 aM 690VAC top indicator
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH4AM69V400-8 Q227990 690 V 400 A 26 W 1 2 kg
NH4AM69V500-8 R227991 690 V 500 A 38 W 1 2 kg
NH4AM69V630-8 S227992 690 V 630 A 50 W 1 2 kg
NH4AM69V800-8 T227993 690 V 800 A 65 W 1 2 kg
NH4AM69V1000-8 V227994 690 V 1000 A 80 W 1 2 kg
NH4AM69V400-8
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 4a aM 690VAC top indicator
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH4AAM69V500-8 X227996 690 V 500 A 38 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4AAM69V630-8 Y227997 690 V 630 A 50 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4AAM69V800-8 A227999 690 V 800 A 65 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4AAM69V1000-8 B228000 690 V 1000 A 80 W 1 2.2 kgNH4AAM69V500-8
NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
top indicator/live gripping-lugs size 4, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / DS-LFBCATI64-05-0822_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 3© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore